
Union County
Varsity Baseball Roster

School: Union County District: 6 Region: 2
Head Coach: Chad A Robison Superintendent: Patricia Sheffer
Work Phone: (270) 389-1454 Principal: Evan Jackson

FAX: (270) 389-2715 Athletic Director: Jeremy Tackett
Mascot Name: Braves Enrollment:
School Colors: Columbia Blue, White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Kenneth L Martin 
Assistant Coach: Jimmy Hutchison 
Assistant Coach: Randy A Burke 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
7 7 Tyler Bebout 5' 10" 135 OF Senior

24 24 Micah Brown 5' 11" 165
1B
 3B
 P

Senior

5 5 Everett Cardwell 5' 10½" 172 INF Fresh.
6 6 Austin Clements 5' 10" 170 INF Soph.

38 38 Nolan Cowan 6' 2" 165 OF
 P Senior

29 29 Seth Cummings 5' 10" 170 OF Soph.
26 26 Kyler Floyd 6' 4" 170 C Junior

19 19 Lewis Garnett 6' 0" 165 OF
 P Junior

31 31 Justin Girten 5' 9" 149 OF Soph.
14 14 Issac Gough 5' 5" 125 OF Senior
3 3 Bryce Greenwell 5' 6" 150 OF Senior

23 23 Kyle Griffin 5' 6" 145
SS
 1B
 P

Senior

1 1 James Hutchison 5' 7" 120 INF 8th
9 9 Colin Jackson 5' 4" 105 OF Senior

10 10 Jacob Main 5' 9" 200 C Soph.
40 40 Erik McWorthy 6' 0" 179 INF Fresh.

8 8 Heath Onan 6' 0" 160 P
 OF Senior

11 11 Homer Onan 6' 0" 165 C
 2B Senior

28 28 Brennen Quertermous 6' 1" 155 P
 OF Soph.

2 2 Christian Ricketson 5' 10" 160 SS
 P Junior

21 21 James Robison 5' 10" 144 OF Soph.

17 17 Evan Seay 5' 8" 130 OF
 P Junior

42 42 Travis Steward 5' 10" 145 INF Soph.

4 4 Jacob Tapp 5' 9½" 139 SS
 P Soph.

22 22 Quinn Tobye 6' 2" 199 3B Junior
18 18 Deon Williams 5' 6" 160 OF Senior
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School: Union County District: 6 Region: 2
Head Coach: Chad A Robison Superintendent: Patricia Sheffer
Work Phone: (270) 389-1454 Principal: Evan Jackson

FAX: (270) 389-2715 Athletic Director: Jeremy Tackett
Mascot Name: Braves Enrollment:
School Colors: Columbia Blue, White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Kenneth L Martin 
Assistant Coach: Jimmy Hutchison 
Assistant Coach: Randy A Burke 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
1 1 James Hutchison 5' 7" 120 INF 8th

2 2 Christian Ricketson 5' 10" 160 SS
 P

Junior

3 3 Bryce Greenwell 5' 6" 150 OF Senior

4 4 Jacob Tapp 5' 9½" 139 SS
 P

Soph.

5 5 Everett Cardwell 5' 10½" 172 INF Fresh.
6 6 Austin Clements 5' 10" 170 INF Soph.
7 7 Tyler Bebout 5' 10" 135 OF Senior

8 8 Heath Onan 6' 0" 160 P
 OF Senior

9 9 Colin Jackson 5' 4" 105 OF Senior
10 10 Jacob Main 5' 9" 200 C Soph.

11 11 Homer Onan 6' 0" 165 C
 2B Senior

14 14 Issac Gough 5' 5" 125 OF Senior

17 17 Evan Seay 5' 8" 130 OF
 P Junior

18 18 Deon Williams 5' 6" 160 OF Senior

19 19 Lewis Garnett 6' 0" 165 OF
 P Junior

21 21 James Robison 5' 10" 144 OF Soph.
22 22 Quinn Tobye 6' 2" 199 3B Junior

23 23 Kyle Griffin 5' 6" 145
SS
 1B
 P

Senior

24 24 Micah Brown 5' 11" 165
1B
 3B
 P

Senior

26 26 Kyler Floyd 6' 4" 170 C Junior

28 28 Brennen Quertermous 6' 1" 155 P
 OF Soph.

29 29 Seth Cummings 5' 10" 170 OF Soph.
31 31 Justin Girten 5' 9" 149 OF Soph.

38 38 Nolan Cowan 6' 2" 165 OF
 P Senior

40 40 Erik McWorthy 6' 0" 179 INF Fresh.
42 42 Travis Steward 5' 10" 145 INF Soph.
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